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N O T E S  2 0 2 1 - 2 0 2 2  

All buildings will be closed every Friday during Summer months 

starting at the conclusion of the School Year. 

July 5,  Monday  Observe July 4th Holiday 

August 24, Monday  
Non Tenured Teacher 

Academy 

August 25 & 26 

Tuesday & Wednesday 
New Teacher Orientation 

September 2, Thursday 

First Day for Teachers 

Opening Meeting 

(AM) 8:00-10:30 am 

(PM) Teacher Preparation/Activities 

Open House  2:00-3:00 pm 

September 3, Friday  
Staff Workshop 

(7hrs. District) 

September 6, Monday 
Labor Day- 

Schools Closed 

September 7, Tuesday  First Day for Students 

October 8, Friday 
Legal Attendance Day* - 

Staff Workshop (PM) 

October 11, Monday 
Columbus Day – Schools 

Closed 

November 2, Tuesday 
Staff Workshop(7hrs DISTRICT) 

Schools Closed- Election Day 

November 3, Wednesday 
Recognition of Veterans’ Day 

Schools Closed 

November 4 & 5 

Thursday & Friday 

NJEA Convention   

Schools Closed 

November 25 & 26 

Wednesday - Friday 
Thanksgiving Recess * 
(Legal Attendance Day Nov.24 ) 

December 3, Friday 
Legal Attendance Day * - 

Staff Workshop (PM) 

December 24-31 

Thursday- Friday 

Winter Recess  
(Legal Attendance Day Dec. 23) 

 

January 1, Saturday 
New Year’s Day  –  
Classes resume Jan. 3 

January 14, Friday 
Legal Attendance Day * – 

Staff Workshop (PM) 

January 17, Monday 
M.L. King’s Birthday 

Schools Closed 
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Staff Workshop Days (Blue): 

Sept 2 First Day for Staff All Day 

Sept. 3 All Day 

Oct.8 -1/2 day (PM) 

Nov 2 All Day 

Dec.3 1/2 day (PM) 

Jan. 14 1/2 day (PM) 

Feb. 18 All Day  

March 25 1/2 day (PM) 

May 27 1/2 day (PM) 

June 17 Last Day for Staff 

(Closing activities for teachers) 

 
NOTE:  Students do not report to school on 

Staff Workshop days.   

Students are only to report in the morning 

session. 

 

 



     

 

Vineland Public 
Schools 

School Calendar 
2021 - 2022 

 F E B R U A R Y       1 8   D A Y S  

S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 Δ 8 Δ 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28      

       

 

M A R C H            2 3  D A Y S  

S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5     

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

  

A P R I L              1 5  D A Y S  

S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

       
 

M A Y                 2 1  D A Y S  

S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

       

 

J U N E                  1 2  D A Y S  

S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

  

D E C E M B E R  
S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 

N O T E S  2 0 2 1 - 2 0 2 2  

February 18, Friday 
 School Closed 

Staff Workshop (Full Day 

February 21, Monday  
President’s Day  

Schools Closed 

March  25, Friday  
Legal Attendance Day *  

Staff Workshop (PM) 

April  15 – April  22 

Friday – Friday  

Spring Recess * 

Schools Closed 
(Legal Attendance Day April 14) 

May 27, Friday  
Legal Attendance Day *  

Staff Workshop (PM) 

May 30, Monday  
Memorial Day 

Schools Closed 

June 15, Wednesday 
Graduation followed by  

Project Graduation 

June 16, Thursday Last Day for Students * 
(Legal Attendance Day) 

June 17, Friday 

Last Day for Teachers  

Closing Activities for 

Teachers 
 

  *Legal Attendance Day – Minimum of 4 hours required.   
 

  Legal Attendance Days are as follows: 

  Oct. 15, Fri. 

  Nov. 22, Mon., Nov 23, Tues., Nov. 24, Wed.  
  Dec 3, Fri. and Dec. 23, Thurs. 

  January 14, Fri.  

  Feb. 8 Tues., Feb. 9, Wed. Feb 11, Fri. 
  March 25, Fri.  

 April 14, Thurs.  
  May 27, Fri.  

 June 9 Thurs., June 10 Fri., June 13, Mon., June 14 Tues., June 15, Wed. 

June 16, Thurs. 
   

        

 

 

 
 

∆ Parent/Teacher Conference Dates: 

Nov. 22, 2021 PreSchool 1:45-3:40 pm 

Elementary 2:30-3:50 pm 

  Middle Sch  6:00-7:20 pm 
  High Sch  6:00-7:20 pm 

Nov.  23, 2021 PreSchool 6:00-7:40 pm 

Elementary  6:00-7:40 pm 
  Middle Sch  1:50-3:05 pm 

  High Sch  12:46-2:23 pm 

(Legal Attendance Days at ALL Schools) 
 

Feb 8, 2022 PreSchool 1:45-3:40 pm 

Elementary 2:30-3:50 pm 
  Middle Sch  6:00-7:20 pm 

  High Sch  6:00-7:20 pm 

Feb. 9, 2022 PreSchool 6:00-7:40 pm 
Elementary  6:00-7:40 pm 

  Middle Sch  1:50-3:05 pm 

  High Sch  12:46-2:23 pm 
(Legal Attendance Days at ALL Schools) 

 

The last regular school day for pupils will be on June 16, 2022.  If days 

are lost because of inclement weather, extreme heat or other reasons, 

additional days shall be added to the June calendar.  Parents, students 

and staff should not plan vacation, trips and other activities that call for 

deposits, non-refundable fees, etc., prior to July 1, as the school year 

may be extended beyond June 16th.  This calendar is subject to change. 

Anything after June 16th, days will be taken from Spring Recess as 

follows: April 18, 19, 20, 21 and 22.  

Board Approved 4.14.21 
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